
Route # 24 OUTBOUND FROM NCES

2022-2

023

2:55p

m

SIGN IN & PRE-TRIP

3:00p

m

DEPART NORTH CANAAN LOT-RIGHT ONTO CLAYTON RD, LEFT ONTO ASHLEY FALLS RD-RT 7

***RAILROAD CROSSING***, RIGHT ONTO PEASE STREET, RIGHT INTO SCHOOL-PARK BEHIND

BUS 23

3:15p

m

DEPART NORTH CANAAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL-RIGHT OUT OF SCHOOL ONTO PEASE STREET,

AT STOP SIGN LEFT, LEFT ONTO BRAGG ST

TIME SIDE ADDRESS

3:16p

m L 74 Bragg St

RIGHT ONTO RAILROAD ST-RT 7

3:17p

m R 47 Railroad St-RT 7

3:17p

m R 31 Railroad St-RT 7

AT LIGHT RIGHT ONTO CHURCH ST-RT 44

3:19p

m R Devine Ave & Church Street-RT 44

3:19p

m R Reed St & Church Street-RT 44

3:20p

m R Barlow St & Church Street-RT 44

3:20p

m R 124/126 Church St-RT 44

3:21p

m R Grove St & Church St-RT 44

3:21p

m R 178 Church St-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO HONEY HILL RD

3:22p

m Honey Hill Rd & Highland Ln

RIGHT ONTO SALISBURY RD-RT 44



3:23p

m R 328 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

3:24p

m R 334 Salisbury Rd-RT 44(flag mailbox)

LEFT ONTO BELDEN ST-RT 126, T/A BY BACKING INTO AT BONIAY HILL RD, RIGHT ONTO SALISBURY RD-RT

44

3:26p

m R 347 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

RIGHT ONTO NEW HIGH ST

3:27p

m Greene Ave & New High St-BLOCK INTERSECTION

LEFT ONTO GREENE AVE

3:29p

m L 15 Greene Ave

LEFT ONTO DEER ST, RIGHT ONTO SALISBURY RD-RT 44

3:30p

m R Lawrence Ave & Salisbury Rd-RT 44

TURNS INTO CHURCH ST

3:31p

m R 241 Salisbury Rd-RT 44

3:31p

m R 201 Church St-RT 44

3:32p

m R 29 Church ST-RT 44

3:32p

m R Main Street-RT 44 & Station Place Apts

TIME SIDE ADDRESS

**RR CROSSING**RR CROSSING**, RIGHT AT LIGHT ONTO HIGH ST-RT 7, RIGHT ONTO SAND RD, **RR



CROSSING**

3:38p

m R 86 Sand Rd

3:38p

m R 88 Sand Rd

3:39p

m L 101-5 Sand Rd

3:39p

m L 101-9 Sand Rd

3:40p

m R 122 Sand Rd

3:40p

m L 125 Sand Rd


